NAVITAS

NAVITAS

Existing Vehicle		Navitas Replacement				
Vehicle Types	Current Controller	Navitas Controller	Part Number (600Amps)	Part Number (420Amps)	Part Number	Navitas Harness Description
Club Car Precedent & DS	Curtis 1510/1515	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000542	TSX Harness For Club Car Precedent (IQ,XL)
E-Z-GO TXT 48V	Curtis 1206HB	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000541	TSX Harness For EZ-GO TXT
Club Car Precedent & DS	Curtis 1510/1515	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000477	TSX Harness For Club Car (IQ,XL) (4WD Motor Kit)
E-Z-GO TXT 48V	Curtis 1206HB	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000476	TSX Harness For EZ-GO TXT (4WD Motor Kit)
E-Z-GO TXT 36V	Curtis 1206MX	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000512	TSX Harness For EZ-GO (TXT36V)
Yamaha Drive (YDRE)	(G29) Moric JW2	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000513	TSX Harness For Yamaha YDRE(G29)
Yamaha	Yamaha G19/G22	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000514	TSX Harness For Yamaha (G19/G22)
Carts Non-E-Z-GO w/	Curtis 1520 (Resistive Throttle)	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000515	TSX Harness For (1268/1520)
Carts Non-E-Z-GO w/	Curtis 1268 (Resistive Throttle)	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000515	TSX Harness For (1268/1520)
E-Z-GO 48V	Curtis 1264 (ITS Throttle)	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000516	TSX Harness For (1268/1264)
E-Z-GO 48V	Curtis 1268 (ITS Throttle)	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000516	TSX Harness For (1268/1264)
Club Car Series	Resistive Throttle	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	10-000666	TSX Module Series Motor w/ 40-000517 Plug Cable
E-Z-GO Series	Inductive Throttle	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	10-000667	TSX Module Series Motor w/ 40-000517 Plug Cable
E-Z-GO DCS 36V	DCS 36V	TSX2.0 36V-48V	10-000673	10-000681	40-000540	TSX Harness For EZ-GO TXT DCS 36V

© 2017 Navitas Vehicle Systems Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Patents Pending. E-Z-Go®, TXT®, and RXV® are registered trademarks of Textron Innovations, Inc. ("Textron"). Club Car®, Precedent®, and DS® are registered trademarks of Ingersoll Rand, Inc., Yamaha®, the tuning fork logo, G-14®, G-19®, G-22®, G-24®, G-29®, and Drive® are registered trademarks of the Yamaha Golf Car Company ("Yamaha"). References to E-Z-Go®, Club Car®, Yamaha®, or other manufacturers on this web site or any associated electronic or printed publication are solely for purposes of identifying golf carts.



TSX2.0 420/600A



OTF Programmer



Yamaha (G29) Harness